
Page 1 of 1 
 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 010  

Ph: 0522 2838102 e-mail: drugs@upmsc.in 

 

Provisional List of bidders/items of tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs-138/508 Date: 

10.12.2021 

In reference to below observations, if any firm have a clarification/representation regarding any 

firm/items, then it must be communicated to UPMSCL through e-mail i.e. drugs@upmsc.in 

before 1:00 PM, 14.12.2021. No communication thereafter in this regard shall be entertained 

by UPMSCL. 

S Name of the bidder Observation  Related To Firm 
Provisional 

Eligible item 

Provisional 

Not Eligible 

item 

1 
BOCHEM 

HEALTHCARE 

PVT. LTD.  

Kindly refer eligibility criteria (Point added) in Corrigendum-1 

dated 02.12.2021, supply is completed 90%  or above against 

previously issued purchase orders, while firm has not completed 

supply (90%) against PO No: 10282104952 dated 01.09.2021. 

  

_ D010008 

2 
DAFFODILLS 

PHARMACEUTIC

ALS LTD  

-Committed quantity to UPMSCL is not as per tender requirement.  

-Firm has not submitted notarized Format VIII & Format XVII  as 

per requirements of Cover A 

-Firm has not submitted turnover certificate/balance sheet and 

profit & loss balance of financial year 2018-19, 2019-20 & 2020-

21. 

_ D010008 

3 

J. DUNCAN 

HEALTHCARE 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED  

_ D010008 _ 

4 
M/S REGENT 

AJANTA 

BIOTECH  

-Firm has not submitted notarized tender documents (Format V, 

Market standing certificate, Format VII Format VIII, Format XVII 

) as per requirements of Cover A. 

 

_ D010008 

5 MCW Healthcare 

(P) Ltd  

-Issuing date of non-conviction certificate (issued within 6 months 

prior to publication of the tender) for all premises is not as per 

tender document. 

-License number is not mentioned on product permission. 

_ D010008 

6 Shivalik Remedies 

Pvt. Ltd.  
_ D010008 _ 

7 Super Formulations 

Pvt. Ltd.  
_ D010008 _ 

8 UNICURE INDIA 

LTD  

Kindly refer eligibility criteria (Point added) in Corrigendum-1 

dated 02.12.2021 

 

 

_ D010008 

 

Managing Director 

UPMSCL 

https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgLFURK%2BQdjxys8rexMoG%2FYEjUGpmnQTe8QDOJ8NZ722j
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgLFURK%2BQdjxys8rexMoG%2FYEjUGpmnQTe8QDOJ8NZ722j
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgLFURK%2BQdjxys8rexMoG%2FYEjUGpmnQTe8QDOJ8NZ722j
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgFVMDo8GM95CxWKi6YWVn%2F64pVpRF64ji2Xwkmv75jrl
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgFVMDo8GM95CxWKi6YWVn%2F64pVpRF64ji2Xwkmv75jrl
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgFVMDo8GM95CxWKi6YWVn%2F64pVpRF64ji2Xwkmv75jrl
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgK4K8MgP8OuvV4Hufxm1aNXCY3MxL4LOKctvUV%2By9LFU
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgK4K8MgP8OuvV4Hufxm1aNXCY3MxL4LOKctvUV%2By9LFU
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgK4K8MgP8OuvV4Hufxm1aNXCY3MxL4LOKctvUV%2By9LFU
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgK4K8MgP8OuvV4Hufxm1aNXCY3MxL4LOKctvUV%2By9LFU
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgMIDogNgms3Wg2cdpH4shPNBpvRj2soEO0o0X1S8QFyn
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgMIDogNgms3Wg2cdpH4shPNBpvRj2soEO0o0X1S8QFyn
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgMIDogNgms3Wg2cdpH4shPNBpvRj2soEO0o0X1S8QFyn
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgKm6DP3cJkaVwTY9KE%2Bu8qO%2FLWtnBkBI%2F8cQFjqs6Sg8
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgKm6DP3cJkaVwTY9KE%2Bu8qO%2FLWtnBkBI%2F8cQFjqs6Sg8
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgHS1KeBZZKO7lh%2BEcYJvBy1K50lVA%2Bb6Y6PHEVoQVv02
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgHS1KeBZZKO7lh%2BEcYJvBy1K50lVA%2Bb6Y6PHEVoQVv02
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgFCgBP%2FnG15kajWQxHH%2Fwp0KkDiGiKAmVvci7PjUuJe6
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgFCgBP%2FnG15kajWQxHH%2Fwp0KkDiGiKAmVvci7PjUuJe6
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgHkLSwJaDdoTKROE0KIb3pALJUAqy3ElMi2u7jdNkJo9
https://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component=Bidder&page=BidsTechAutoEvaluation&service=direct&session=T&sp=SRtXTtluxf8bSaXai1eLxgHkLSwJaDdoTKROE0KIb3pALJUAqy3ElMi2u7jdNkJo9

